
14TH	
  CANADIAN	
  WORKSHOP	
  ON	
  INFORMATION	
  THEORY	
  
 
 

 
 

31 

	
  

	
  

SHUTTLE	
  -­‐	
  SCHEDULE	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  MUN	
   	
   Sheraton	
  Hotel	
   	
   	
   MUN	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Macpherson	
  College	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  Macpherson	
  College	
  

July	
  7	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8:30AM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8:45AM	
   5:30PM	
   	
   	
   5:50PM	
  

July	
  8	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8:30AM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8:45AM	
   10:00PM	
   	
   	
   10:15PM	
  

July	
  9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8:30AM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8:45AM	
   5:30PM	
   	
   	
   5:50PM	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

 

 

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  MUN	
   	
   Quidi	
  Vidi	
  Brewery	
   	
   	
   MUN	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Macpherson	
  College	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  Macpherson	
  College	
  

July	
  6	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6:15PM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6:30PM	
   9:00PM	
   	
   	
   9:15PM	
  

 

	
  	
  	
  	
  Sheraton	
  Hotel	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Quidi	
  Vidi	
  Brewery	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Sheraton	
  Hotel	
  

July	
  6	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6:20PM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6:30PM	
   9:00PM	
   	
   	
   9:10PM	
  

 

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Sheraton	
  Hotel	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  George	
  St	
  &	
  Adelaide	
  St	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Sheraton	
  Hotel	
  

	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (for	
  bars	
  &	
  restaurants)	
  

July	
  7	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12:00PM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12:07PM	
   1:15PM	
   	
   	
   1:25PM	
  

July	
  8	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12:00PM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12:07PM	
   1:15PM	
   	
   	
   1:25PM	
  

July	
  9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12:00PM	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12:07PM	
   1:15PM	
   	
   	
   1:25PM	
  

*	
  The	
  shuttle	
  has	
  a	
  capacity	
  of	
  25	
  people.	
  The	
  sign	
  up	
  sheet	
  for	
  those	
  who	
  plan	
  to	
  take	
  the	
  shuttle	
  
during	
  lunchtime	
  is	
  at	
  the	
  Registration	
  table.	
  

*	
  There	
  are	
  also	
  good	
  places	
  to	
  eat	
  around	
  Sheraton	
  Hotel:	
  Coffee	
  Matters,	
  Portobello’s,	
  or	
  Classic	
  
Cafe	
  East.	
  You	
  can	
  also	
  eat	
  in	
  the	
  hotel	
  (Bivver	
  Lounge	
  or	
  Oppidan	
  Restaurant).	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

 

 


