14TH CANADIAN WORKSHOP ON INFORMATION THEORY

SHUTTLE - SCHEDULE

	MUN	Quidi Vidi Brewery		MUN
	Macpherson College			Macpherson College
July 6	6:15PM	6:30PM	9:00PM	9:15PM
	Sheraton Hotel	Quidi Vidi Brewery		Sheraton Hotel
July 6	6:20PM	6:30PM	9:00PM	9:10PM
	MUN	Sheraton Hotel		MUN
	Macpherson College			Macpherson College
July 7	8:30AM	8:45AM	5:30PM	5:50PM
July 8	8:30AM	8:45AM	10:00PM	10:15PM
July 9	8:30AM	8:45AM	5:30PM	5:50PM

	Sheraton Hotel	George St & Adelaide St		Sheraton Hotel			
(for bars & restaurants)							
July 7	12:00PM	12:07PM	1:15PM	1:25PM			
July 8	12:00PM	12:07PM	1:15PM	1:25PM			
July 9	12:00PM	12:07PM	1:15PM	1:25PM			

^{*} The shuttle has a capacity of 25 people. The sign up sheet for those who plan to take the shuttle during lunchtime is at the Registration table.

^{*} There are also good places to eat around Sheraton Hotel: Coffee Matters, Portobello's, or Classic Cafe East. You can also eat in the hotel (Bivver Lounge or Oppidan Restaurant).